a) Sale of Tender Documents. From 30.08.2018 
b) Closing of sale of Tender Documents 20.09.2018 at 12.30 hrs 
c) Submission of tender documents. 20.09.2018 on or before 15.00 hrs. 
d) Opening of tender documents. 20.09.2018 at 15.30 hrs. 
e) Earnest Money (EMD)#  Rs.1,66,144/- (one lakh sixty six thousand one 

hundred and forty four only)  
f) Cost of Tender Document* (Non-Refundable) Rs.1,770/- (one thousand seven hundred and 

seventy only) inclusive of GST@18% 
* These will be payable by Bank Draft in favour of RailTel Corporation of India Limited.,  
Secunderabad. 

Eligibility Criteria: 

a) The tenderer should have executed single order for a minimum value of 35% of advertised